CITY OF SOUTH SAN FRANCISCO

2024-5 STREET SURFACE SEAL PROJECT - CIP ST 2402-2502

WEEKLY SCHEDULE
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Legend
Slurry Schedule - Week 1

=== Day 1-Wed 8/13/25
=== Day 2-Thurs 8/14/25
=== Day 3-Fri 8/15/25
—— Day 4-Sat 8/16/25
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CITY OF SOUTH SAN FRANCISCO
2024-5 STREET SURFACE SEAL PROJECT - CIP ST 2402-2502
WEEKLY SCHEDULE MAP
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Legend

Slurry Schedule - Week 2
=== Day 5-Mon 8/18/25

Day 6-Wed 8/20/25

=== Day 7-Thurs 8/21/25
=== Day 8 -Fri 8/22/25
=== Day 9-Sat 8/23/25
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Slurry Schedule - Week 4
= Day 14-Wed 9/3/25
=== Day 15-Thurs 9/4/25
=== Day 16-Fri 9/5/25
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Legend

Slurry Schedule - Week 6
— Day 21-Mon 9/15/25
—— Day 22-Wed 9/17/25

= Day 23-Fri 9/19/25
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Legend

Slurry Schedule - Week 7
—— Day 24-Wed 9/24/25
= Day 25-Thur 9/25/25

= Day 26-Fri 9/26/25
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